Product Datasheet
Description
Flexel® 3D standard bags are designed for processing, storing
and transporting large-volume biopharmaceutical solutions
in Sartorius Stedim Biotech’s proven Palletank® containers.
They provide a single-use alternative to traditional stainless
steel vessels in a large variety of applications.
Cost Reduction and Risk Reduction

systems are available from stock.
4
Ordering Information
1. Standard Flexel® 3D bags with silicone tubes
1
2
Bottom port 1
11
1
1
1
1
Standard Flexel® 3D bags with silicone tubes
(100 L to 500 L)
1
2
Bottom port 1
11
1
1
1
1
Bottom port 2
Standard Flexel® 3D bags with silicone tubes
(1,000 L)
Part number Description Tubing Top Port 1 Top Port 2 Bottom Port 1 Qty | Box
FXB103341 Flexel® 100 L
for Palletank®
	� Silicone
Silicone ½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
5
FXB103364 Flexel® 200 L
for Palletank®
	� Silicone
Silicone ½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
5
FXB103376 Flexel® 500 L
for Palletank®
	� Silicone
Silicone ½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
½" × 11⁄16" × 0.5 m (20")
½" MPX male +
sealing cap
5
Part number Description Tubing Top Port 1 Top Port 2 Bottom Port 1 Bottom
Port 2
Qty | Box
FXB103426 Flexel® 1,000 L
for Palletank®
	� Silicone
Silicone ½" × 11⁄16" × 1.5 m (60")
½" MPX male +